
End Semester Exam Schedule Spring Semester-2025-Pre Major 

Date Time Exam Venue 
25-04-2025-Friday 9.00-12.00 IDC214 

IDC204 
IDC201 

LH5  
LH6 
LH5,LH6 

26-04-2025- Saturday 9.00-12.00 CHM203 LH5, LH6 
28-04-2025-Monday 9.00-12.00 MTH204 LH5, LH6 
29-04-2025- Tuesday 9.00-12.00 BIO203 LH5, LH6 
30-04-2025-Wednesday 9.00-12.00 MTH205 LH5, LH6 
01-05-2025- Thursday 9.00-12.00 PHY203 LH5, LH6 
02-05-2025- Friday 9.00-12.00 BIO204 LH5, LH6 
05-05-2025- Monday 9.00-12.00 EES203 LH5, LH6 
06-05-2025- Tuesday 9.00-12.00 CHM204 LH5, LH6 
07-05-2025-Wednesday 9.00-12.00 PHY204 LH5, LH6 
08-05-2025- Thursday 9.00-12.00 MTH206  LH5, LH6 
09-05-2025- Friday 9.00-12.00 EES204  LH5, LH6 
10-05-2025- Saturday 9.00-12.00 IDC212 LH5, LH6 


